
Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

**********438.81$

08/06/19

Daniel D Austin

Daniel D Austin

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

2507 W Washtenaw St
Lansing, MI 48917

**Four Hundred Thirty-Eight And 81/100 Dollars**************************************

         O0000001586O T072403473T 01153475879O

1586

44.49 1,640.68FICA-SS

10.41 383.71FICA-MED

54.22 2,155.96FIT

23.30 895.08Michigan SIT

28.70 717.50 26,462.5025.00Regular Pay

LLPS, Inc.

07/28/19
08/03/19
08/06/19
1586

438.81

717.50 5,346.87146.27

16,040.20

26,462.50

132.42 5,075.43

Daniel D Austin

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

2507 W Washtenaw St
Lansing, MI 48917

91.15 2,916.80Friend of Court

55.12 2,430.07Garnishments

28.70

44.49 1,640.68FICA-SS

10.41 383.71FICA-MED

54.22 2,155.96FIT

23.30 895.08Michigan SIT

28.70 717.50 26,462.5025.00Regular Pay

LLPS, Inc.

07/28/19
08/03/19
08/06/19
1586

717.50 5,346.87146.2726,462.50

132.42 5,075.43

Daniel D Austin

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

2507 W Washtenaw St
Lansing, MI 48917

91.15 2,916.80Friend of Court

55.12 2,430.07Garnishments

28.70

438.81 16,040.20



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

********1,077.24$

08/06/19

Celeste A Bishop

Celeste A Bishop

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

8607 Carlsbad Ln
Lansing, MI 48917

**One Thousand Seventy-Seven And 24/100 Dollars*********************************

         O0000001587O T072403473T 01153475879O

1587

84.93 2,888.36FICA-SS

19.86 675.50FICA-MED

129.70 4,481.52FIT

58.22 1,979.89Michigan SIT

40.00 1,400.00 47,220.2535.00Regular Pay

0.00 0.00 327.840.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

07/28/19
08/03/19
08/06/19
1587

1,077.24

1,400.00 961.6030.05

36,561.22

47,548.09

292.71 10,025.27

Celeste A Bishop

Vacation 64.60 -80.60

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

8607 Carlsbad Ln
Lansing, MI 48917

30.05 961.60Pre-tax Dental

40.00

84.93 2,888.36FICA-SS

19.86 675.50FICA-MED

129.70 4,481.52FIT

58.22 1,979.89Michigan SIT

40.00 1,400.00 47,220.2535.00Regular Pay

0.00 0.00 327.840.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

07/28/19
08/03/19
08/06/19
1587

1,400.00 961.6030.0547,548.09

292.71 10,025.27

Celeste A Bishop

Vacation 64.60 -80.60

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

8607 Carlsbad Ln
Lansing, MI 48917

30.05 961.60Pre-tax Dental

40.00

1,077.24 36,561.22



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

********1,169.53$

08/06/19

Michael A Bishop

Michael A Bishop

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

8607 Carlsbad Ln
Lansing, MI 48917

**One Thousand One Hundred Sixty-Nine And 53/100 Dollars**********************

         O0000001588O T072403473T 01153475879O

1588

94.66 3,412.01FICA-SS

22.14 797.97FICA-MED

179.13 5,749.30FIT

61.29 2,224.10Michigan SIT

40.60 1,533.75 55,023.8137.50Regular Pay

0.00 0.00 232.560.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

07/28/19
08/03/19
08/06/19
1588

1,169.53

1,533.75 224.007.00

42,848.99

55,256.37

357.22 12,183.38

Michael A Bishop

Vacation 49.60 -65.60

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

8607 Carlsbad Ln
Lansing, MI 48917

7.00 224.00Pre-tax Dent/Vision

40.60

94.66 3,412.01FICA-SS

22.14 797.97FICA-MED

179.13 5,749.30FIT

61.29 2,224.10Michigan SIT

40.60 1,533.75 55,023.8137.50Regular Pay

0.00 0.00 232.560.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

07/28/19
08/03/19
08/06/19
1588

1,533.75 224.007.0055,256.37

357.22 12,183.38

Michael A Bishop

Vacation 49.60 -65.60

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

8607 Carlsbad Ln
Lansing, MI 48917

7.00 224.00Pre-tax Dent/Vision

40.60

1,169.53 42,848.99



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

**********505.81$

08/06/19

Amber N Blais

Amber N Blais

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

352 N DIBBLE AVE
Lansing, MI 48917

**Five Hundred Five And 81/100 Dollars***********************************************

         O0000001589O T072403473T 01153475879O

1589

38.44 1,419.78FICA-SS

8.98 332.04FICA-MED

42.50 1,301.87FIT

24.15 878.80Michigan SIT

40.00 640.00 23,268.8016.00Regular Pay

LLPS, Inc.

07/28/19
08/03/19
08/06/19
1589

505.81

640.00 369.1820.12

18,967.13

23,268.80

114.07 3,932.49

Amber N Blais

Vacation 62.60 -102.80

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

352 N DIBBLE AVE
Lansing, MI 48917

20.12 369.18Pre-tax Dent/Vision

40.00

38.44 1,419.78FICA-SS

8.98 332.04FICA-MED

42.50 1,301.87FIT

24.15 878.80Michigan SIT

40.00 640.00 23,268.8016.00Regular Pay

LLPS, Inc.

07/28/19
08/03/19
08/06/19
1589

640.00 369.1820.1223,268.80

114.07 3,932.49

Amber N Blais

Vacation 62.60 -102.80

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

352 N DIBBLE AVE
Lansing, MI 48917

20.12 369.18Pre-tax Dent/Vision

40.00

505.81 18,967.13



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

**********128.43$

08/06/19

Michael Draper

Michael Draper

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

7135 Delta River Dr
Lansing, MI 48906

**One Hundred Twenty-Eight And 43/100 Dollars*************************************

         O0000001590O T072403473T 01153475879O

1590

8.78 392.76FICA-SS

2.06 91.86FICA-MED

0.00 30.40FIT

2.43 155.19Michigan SIT

10.90 141.70 6,334.9013.00Regular Pay

LLPS, Inc.

07/28/19
08/03/19
08/06/19
1590

128.43

141.70 0.000.00

5,664.69

6,334.90

13.27 670.21

Michael Draper

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

7135 Delta River Dr
Lansing, MI 48906

10.90

8.78 392.76FICA-SS

2.06 91.86FICA-MED

0.00 30.40FIT

2.43 155.19Michigan SIT

10.90 141.70 6,334.9013.00Regular Pay

LLPS, Inc.

07/28/19
08/03/19
08/06/19
1590

141.70 0.000.006,334.90

13.27 670.21

Michael Draper

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

7135 Delta River Dr
Lansing, MI 48906

10.90

128.43 5,664.69



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

***********31.72$

08/06/19

Gino D Fata

Gino D Fata

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

1323 Riley Ridge Dr
Lansing, MI 48917

**Thirty-One And 72/100 Dollars********************************************************

         O0000001591O T072403473T 01153475879O

1591

2.23 249.33FICA-SS

0.52 58.31FICA-MED

0.00 185.58FIT

1.53 170.94Michigan SIT

2.40 36.00 4,021.5015.00Regular Pay

LLPS, Inc.

07/28/19
08/03/19
08/06/19
1591

31.72

36.00 0.000.00

3,357.34

4,021.50

4.28 664.16

Gino D Fata

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

1323 Riley Ridge Dr
Lansing, MI 48917

2.40

2.23 249.33FICA-SS

0.52 58.31FICA-MED

0.00 185.58FIT

1.53 170.94Michigan SIT

2.40 36.00 4,021.5015.00Regular Pay

LLPS, Inc.

07/28/19
08/03/19
08/06/19
1591

36.00 0.000.004,021.50

4.28 664.16

Gino D Fata

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

1323 Riley Ridge Dr
Lansing, MI 48917

2.40

31.72 3,357.34



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

**********961.18$

08/06/19

Paul T Fata

Paul T Fata

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

20451 Powell Rd #21
Dunnellon, FL 34431

**Nine Hundred Sixty-One And 18/100 Dollars****************************************

         O0000001592O T072403473T 01153475879O

1592

74.40 2,380.80FICA-SS

17.40 556.80FICA-MED

99.62 3,187.84FIT

47.40 1,517.09Michigan SIT

0.00 0.00 4,800.0030.00Regular Pay

40.00 1,200.00 33,600.0030.00Vacation

LLPS, Inc.

07/28/19
08/03/19
08/06/19
1592

961.18

1,200.00 0.000.00

30,757.47

38,400.00

238.82 7,642.53

Paul T Fata

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

20451 Powell Rd #21
Dunnellon, FL 34431

40.00

74.40 2,380.80FICA-SS

17.40 556.80FICA-MED

99.62 3,187.84FIT

47.40 1,517.09Michigan SIT

0.00 0.00 4,800.0030.00Regular Pay

40.00 1,200.00 33,600.0030.00Vacation

LLPS, Inc.

07/28/19
08/03/19
08/06/19
1592

1,200.00 0.000.0038,400.00

238.82 7,642.53

Paul T Fata

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

20451 Powell Rd #21
Dunnellon, FL 34431

40.00

961.18 30,757.47



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

**********920.92$

08/06/19

Tony Fata

Tony Fata

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

4232 W Willow Hwy
Lansing, MI 48917

**Nine Hundred Twenty And 92/100 Dollars*******************************************

         O0000001593O T072403473T 01153475879O

1593

73.40 2,460.50FICA-SS

17.17 575.44FICA-MED

129.17 4,530.43FIT

43.12 1,457.05Michigan SIT

40.00 1,200.00 40,204.5030.00Regular Pay

LLPS, Inc.

07/28/19
08/03/19
08/06/19
1593

920.92

1,200.00 519.0416.22

30,662.04

40,204.50

262.86 9,023.42

Tony Fata

Vacation 8.00 -31.50

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

4232 W Willow Hwy
Lansing, MI 48917

16.22 519.04Pre-tax Dent/Vision

40.00

73.40 2,460.50FICA-SS

17.17 575.44FICA-MED

129.17 4,530.43FIT

43.12 1,457.05Michigan SIT

40.00 1,200.00 40,204.5030.00Regular Pay

LLPS, Inc.

07/28/19
08/03/19
08/06/19
1593

1,200.00 519.0416.2240,204.50

262.86 9,023.42

Tony Fata

Vacation 8.00 -31.50

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

4232 W Willow Hwy
Lansing, MI 48917

16.22 519.04Pre-tax Dent/Vision

40.00

920.92 30,662.04



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

**********472.90$

08/06/19

Todd M List

Todd M List

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

8368 Murphy Lake Rd
Millington, MI 48746

**Four Hundred Seventy-Two And 90/100 Dollars************************************

         O0000001594O T072403473T 01153475879O

1594

37.51 683.78FICA-SS

8.78 159.92FICA-MED

60.10 1,110.96FIT

25.71 468.72Michigan SIT

36.10 613.70 11,176.6517.00Regular Pay

LLPS, Inc.

07/28/19
08/03/19
08/06/19
1594

472.90

613.70 147.908.70

8,605.37

11,176.65

132.10 2,423.38

Todd M List

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

8368 Murphy Lake Rd
Millington, MI 48746

8.70 147.90Pre-tax Dental

36.10

37.51 683.78FICA-SS

8.78 159.92FICA-MED

60.10 1,110.96FIT

25.71 468.72Michigan SIT

36.10 613.70 11,176.6517.00Regular Pay

LLPS, Inc.

07/28/19
08/03/19
08/06/19
1594

613.70 147.908.7011,176.65

132.10 2,423.38

Todd M List

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

8368 Murphy Lake Rd
Millington, MI 48746

8.70 147.90Pre-tax Dental

36.10

472.90 8,605.37



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

**********375.89$

08/06/19

Michael C Fawkes

Michael C Fawkes

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

3001 S Cedar St Apt 4
Lansing, MI 48910

**Three Hundred Seventy-Five And 89/100 Dollars***********************************

         O0000001595O T072403473T 01153475879O

1595

28.90 1,156.73FICA-SS

6.75 270.52FICA-MED

33.73 1,532.84FIT

16.21 678.13Michigan SIT

4.54 182.88Michigan Lansing City Tax

36.80 460.00 13,752.5012.50Regular Pay

0.00 6.02 4,904.390.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

07/28/19
08/03/19
08/06/19
1595

375.89

466.02 0.000.00

14,835.79

18,656.89

90.13 3,821.10

Michael C Fawkes

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

3001 S Cedar St Apt 4
Lansing, MI 48910

36.80

28.90 1,156.73FICA-SS

6.75 270.52FICA-MED

33.73 1,532.84FIT

16.21 678.13Michigan SIT

4.54 182.88Michigan Lansing City Tax

36.80 460.00 13,752.5012.50Regular Pay

0.00 6.02 4,904.390.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

07/28/19
08/03/19
08/06/19
1595

466.02 0.000.0018,656.89

90.13 3,821.10

Michael C Fawkes

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

3001 S Cedar St Apt 4
Lansing, MI 48910

36.80

375.89 14,835.79



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

**********484.44$

08/06/19

Jennifer S Kidwell

Jennifer S Kidwell

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

16400 Upton Rd Lot 206
East Lansing, MI 48823

**Four Hundred Eighty-Four And 44/100 Dollars**************************************

         O0000001596O T072403473T 01153475879O

1596

39.26 1,118.23FICA-SS

9.18 261.52FICA-MED

73.49 2,163.07FIT

26.91 766.54Michigan SIT

37.00 499.50 12,444.3513.50Regular Pay

0.00 133.78 5,591.680.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

07/28/19
08/03/19
08/06/19
1596

484.44

633.28 0.000.00

13,726.67

18,036.03

148.84 4,309.36

Jennifer S Kidwell

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

16400 Upton Rd Lot 206
East Lansing, MI 48823

37.00

39.26 1,118.23FICA-SS

9.18 261.52FICA-MED

73.49 2,163.07FIT

26.91 766.54Michigan SIT

37.00 499.50 12,444.3513.50Regular Pay

0.00 133.78 5,591.680.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

07/28/19
08/03/19
08/06/19
1596

633.28 0.000.0018,036.03

148.84 4,309.36

Jennifer S Kidwell

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

16400 Upton Rd Lot 206
East Lansing, MI 48823

37.00

484.44 13,726.67



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

**********407.10$

08/06/19

Joanna R Parker

Joanna R Parker

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

3600 Churchill Ave
Lansing, MI 48911

**Four Hundred Seven And 10/100 Dollars********************************************

         O0000001597O T072403473T 01153475879O

1597

31.47 1,155.02FICA-SS

7.36 270.13FICA-MED

38.72 1,562.50FIT

17.98 678.33Michigan SIT

4.96 182.58Michigan Lansing City Tax

38.50 481.25 13,375.0012.50Regular Pay

0.00 26.34 5,254.400.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

07/28/19
08/03/19
08/06/19
1597

407.10

507.59 0.000.00

14,780.84

18,629.40

100.49 3,848.56

Joanna R Parker

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

3600 Churchill Ave
Lansing, MI 48911

38.50

31.47 1,155.02FICA-SS

7.36 270.13FICA-MED

38.72 1,562.50FIT

17.98 678.33Michigan SIT

4.96 182.58Michigan Lansing City Tax

38.50 481.25 13,375.0012.50Regular Pay

0.00 26.34 5,254.400.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

07/28/19
08/03/19
08/06/19
1597

507.59 0.000.0018,629.40

100.49 3,848.56

Joanna R Parker

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

3600 Churchill Ave
Lansing, MI 48911

38.50

407.10 14,780.84



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

**********285.81$

08/06/19

Ryan B Little

Ryan B Little

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

130 Marsh Dr
Grand Ledge, MI 48837

**Two Hundred Eighty-Five And 81/100 Dollars***************************************

         O0000001598O T072403473T 01153475879O

1598

24.56 1,213.32FICA-SS

5.74 283.76FICA-MED

0.00 39.90FIT

0.00 18.93Michigan SIT

36.00 396.00 12,172.6011.00Regular Pay

0.00 0.00 7,397.000.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

07/28/19
08/03/19
08/06/19
1598

285.81

396.00 2,547.9079.89

15,465.79

19,569.60

30.30 1,555.91

Ryan B Little

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

130 Marsh Dr
Grand Ledge, MI 48837

79.89 2,547.90Friend of Court

36.00

24.56 1,213.32FICA-SS

5.74 283.76FICA-MED

0.00 39.90FIT

0.00 18.93Michigan SIT

36.00 396.00 12,172.6011.00Regular Pay

0.00 0.00 7,397.000.00Commissions

LLPS, Inc.

07/28/19
08/03/19
08/06/19
1598

396.00 2,547.9079.8919,569.60

30.30 1,555.91

Ryan B Little

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

130 Marsh Dr
Grand Ledge, MI 48837

79.89 2,547.90Friend of Court

36.00

285.81 15,465.79



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

***********20.32$

08/06/19

Michael J Bartlett

Michael J Bartlett

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

2010 W. HOLMES RD, APT 104
Lansing, MI 48910

**Twenty And 32/100 Dollars***********************************************************

         O0000001599O T072403473T 01153475879O

1599

1.36 57.63FICA-SS

0.32 13.48FICA-MED

0.00 2.16Michigan Lansing City Tax

2.00 22.00 929.5011.00Regular Pay

LLPS, Inc.

07/28/19
08/03/19
08/06/19
1599

20.32

22.00 0.000.00

856.23

929.50

1.68 73.27

Michael J Bartlett

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

2010 W. HOLMES RD, APT 104
Lansing, MI 48910

2.00

1.36 57.63FICA-SS

0.32 13.48FICA-MED

0.00 2.16Michigan Lansing City Tax

2.00 22.00 929.5011.00Regular Pay

LLPS, Inc.

07/28/19
08/03/19
08/06/19
1599

22.00 0.000.00929.50

1.68 73.27

Michael J Bartlett

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

2010 W. HOLMES RD, APT 104
Lansing, MI 48910

2.00

20.32 856.23



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

**********405.88$

08/06/19

Scott P Fata

Scott P Fata

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

1423 Pattengill Ave
Lansing, MI 48910

**Four Hundred Five And 88/100 Dollars**********************************************

         O0000001600O T072403473T 01153475879O

1600

30.87 1,283.12FICA-SS

7.22 300.08FICA-MED

27.88 1,474.37FIT

21.17 879.55Michigan SIT

4.98 207.00Michigan Lansing City Tax

33.20 498.00 20,695.5015.00Regular Pay

LLPS, Inc.

07/28/19
08/03/19
08/06/19
1600

405.88

498.00 0.000.00

16,551.38

20,695.50

92.12 4,144.12

Scott P Fata

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

1423 Pattengill Ave
Lansing, MI 48910

33.20

30.87 1,283.12FICA-SS

7.22 300.08FICA-MED

27.88 1,474.37FIT

21.17 879.55Michigan SIT

4.98 207.00Michigan Lansing City Tax

33.20 498.00 20,695.5015.00Regular Pay

LLPS, Inc.

07/28/19
08/03/19
08/06/19
1600

498.00 0.000.0020,695.50

92.12 4,144.12

Scott P Fata

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

1423 Pattengill Ave
Lansing, MI 48910

33.20

405.88 16,551.38



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

**********281.32$

08/06/19

James S Hosmer

James S Hosmer

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

6741 Scofield Dr
Grand Ledge, MI 48837

**Two Hundred Eighty-One And 32/100 Dollars***************************************

         O0000001601O T072403473T 01153475879O

1601

19.82 525.52FICA-SS

4.63 122.90FICA-MED

0.44 152.25FIT

13.59 360.21Michigan SIT

24.60 319.80 8,476.2013.00Regular Pay

LLPS, Inc.

07/28/19
08/03/19
08/06/19
1601

281.32

319.80 0.000.00

7,315.32

8,476.20

38.48 1,160.88

James S Hosmer

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

6741 Scofield Dr
Grand Ledge, MI 48837

24.60

19.82 525.52FICA-SS

4.63 122.90FICA-MED

0.44 152.25FIT

13.59 360.21Michigan SIT

24.60 319.80 8,476.2013.00Regular Pay

LLPS, Inc.

07/28/19
08/03/19
08/06/19
1601

319.80 0.000.008,476.20

38.48 1,160.88

James S Hosmer

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

6741 Scofield Dr
Grand Ledge, MI 48837

24.60

281.32 7,315.32



Pay to the order of:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings Net Check

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

YTD Used Available

Rate Hours Amount YTD

Total Wages

Total Withholdings

Amount YTD

Deductions Amount YTD

YTD

Wages

AmountWithholdingsPeriod Begin:

Total Deductions

Benefit

Period End:
Check Date:
Check Number:

Net Check

LLPS, Inc.

**********139.19$

08/06/19

Bram K Nguyen

Bram K Nguyen

HUNTINGTON

072403473
5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

512 W Lapeer St
Lansing, MI 48933

**One Hundred Thirty-Nine And 19/100 Dollars***************************************

         O0000001602O T072403473T 01153475879O

1602

9.96 565.04FICA-SS

2.33 132.15FICA-MED

0.68 473.36FIT

6.83 387.36Michigan SIT

1.61 91.15Michigan Lansing City Tax

14.60 160.60 9,113.5011.00Regular Pay

LLPS, Inc.

07/28/19
08/03/19
08/06/19
1602

139.19

160.60 30.000.00

7,434.44

9,113.50

21.41 1,649.06

Bram K Nguyen

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

512 W Lapeer St
Lansing, MI 48933

0.00 30.00Headsets

14.60

9.96 565.04FICA-SS

2.33 132.15FICA-MED

0.68 473.36FIT

6.83 387.36Michigan SIT

1.61 91.15Michigan Lansing City Tax

14.60 160.60 9,113.5011.00Regular Pay

LLPS, Inc.

07/28/19
08/03/19
08/06/19
1602

160.60 30.000.009,113.50

21.41 1,649.06

Bram K Nguyen

5859 W Saginaw Hwy Ste 343
Lansing, MI 48917

512 W Lapeer St
Lansing, MI 48933

0.00 30.00Headsets

14.60

139.19 7,434.44


